JUGOS CLASICOS

Jugo de Fresa
Jugo Mixto
Jugo de Mango
Jugo de Naranja
Jugo de Pina
Jugo de Papaya

Fresa con Leche
Mango con Leche

BEBIDAS CALIENTES
Café Pasado
Infusiones
(té, manzanilla.y

hierba luisa)

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50

CARTA - DESAYUNOS

Chicharrén
Chorizo

Pollo Royal
Salchicha

Pollo Desmenuzado
Tortilla de Huevo
con Hot Dog
Huevo Frito
Huevo Revuelto
Palta

Queso

ADICIONALES

Papa Rellena
Tamales

6.00
6.00
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

2.50
2.00

TENEANS




